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BAHCO

2101D-160

Side Cutting Pliers with Mono
Material Handles and Phosphate
Finish 160 mm

PRODUCT DETAILS

e Side cutting pliers with mono-material handles

e Suitable for cutting Cu, Fe+ and piano wire

¢ Distance from joint to centre of cutting edges is
reduced for greater leverage and increased cutting
capacity

e High-performance alloy steel

e Phosphate finish, anti-corrosion treated

e Cutting radius progresses along edge in order to
cut hard material such as piano wire close to the
joint as well as soft materials
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e Screw joint provides excellent running and
accurate alignment of cutting edges

e Round-shaped jaws give improved accessibility in
confined spaces

e Equipped with a patented return spring featuring
an on/off function

e Induction hardened cutting edges

e Maximum comfort with minimum effort due to
ergonomic design

e Greater leverage and cutting capacity thanks to
joint position
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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

Cumm

Fe+ mm

Piano mm

2101D-160

160 mm

18,1 mm

21 mm

9 mm

2 mm

3.8 mm

2.5 mm

2.0 mm

170 g
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